Toila valla lehe reklaamide hinnakiri

Reklaami suurus

moot mm

1/1 (terve lehekiilg) 286 x 380

2/3
1/2
1/3
1/4
1/5
1/6
1/8
1/12
1/16
1/24
1/48

Reakuulutus
Kaastundeavaldus

Leinateade
Onnitlus

286 x 284
286 x 190
286 x 141
190 x 141
141 x 141
190 x 93
141 x93
93 x93
141 x 45
93 x 45
45 x 45

45x20 mm
45x40 mm
45x40 mm
kuni 10 rida

10 kuni 15 rida

hind (Euro)

307.-
204.-
153.-
102.-
77.-
61.-
51.-
38.-
25.-
16.-
13.-
6.-

1,50.-
1,50.-
3.-

1,50.-
1,50.-
2,20.-
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